
Avera Mckennan Tricia Lohr Director of Volunteer/Retail Services tricia.lohr@avera.org 605-322-7890
Avera Mckennan Julie Holmes Manager of Volunteer Services julie.holmes@avera.org 605-322-7897
Bishop Dudley Hospitality House Heidi Dean Volunteer Coordinator hdean@bdhh.org 605-809-8423
Children's Home Shelter for Family Safety Maddie Mortimore Volunteer Coordinator madeline.mortimore@chssd.org 605-338-0116
Chrildren's Home Society Faron Lais Volunteer Coordinator faron.lais@chssd.org 605-965-3101
Feeding South Dakota Alyssa Albrecht Eastern Volunteer Coordinator Alyssa.albrecht@feedingsouthdakota.org 605-335-0364 ext 124
Furniture Mission of South Dakota Aryn Archambeau Community Engagement Coordinator aryn@furnituremission.org 605-306-4660
Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons Patty Shea Member Experience Manager pshea@gsdakotahorizons.org 605-929-2739
Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons Mia Duma Member Engagement Manager mouma@gsdakotahorizons.org 605-351-9210
Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons Ellie Anselment Member Engagement Manager eanselment@gsdakotahorizons.org 800-666-2141
Habitat for Humanity of Greater Sioux Falls Brittany Bandstra Volunteer Coordinator brittany.bandstra@siouxfallshabitat.org 605-321-8731
Helpline Center Isabella Oliver Volunteer Connections Manager isabella.oliver@helplinecenter.org 605-274-1407
Helpline Center Katy Johnson SALSA Specialist katy.johnson@helplinecenter.org 605-274-1407
Helpline Center Kelsey Pojar Event and Community Development Specialist kelsey.pojar@helplinecenter.org 605-274-1420
Junior Achievement of SD Tessa Wilber Manager, Student Experiences tessa.wilber@ja.org 605-336-7318
Junior Achievement of SD Jennifer Aman Sr. Manager of Experiential Learning jennifer.aman@ja.org (605) 351-9210
Levitt at the Falls Laura Mullen Director of Volunteer Engagement lmullen@levittsiouxfalls.org 605-940-1862
LifeLight Amanda Dorzok Executive Assistant amandad@lifelight.org 605-941-1062
LifeScape Ellie Roubideaux Volunteer Specialist eleanor.roubideaux@lifescapesd.org 605-444-9653
LifeScape Becky Sluiter Volunteer Coordinator rebecca.sluiter@lifescapesd.org 605-444-9621
LifeScape Nick Wolf Volunteer Associate nicholas.wolf@lifescapesd.org 605-444-9608
Outdoor Campus - Sioux Falls Paige O'Farrell Volunteer Coordinator paige.ofarrell@state.sd.us 605-362-2728
Presentation Sisters Jen Rothenbuehler Gift & Stewardship Officer Jrothenbuehler@presentationsisters.org 605-360-2457
Sanford Health Rebecca Conner Manager, Volunteer Services Rebecca.Conner@sanfordhealth.org 605-333-6374
Sanford Health Bekah Aisenbrey Coordinator, Volunteer Services Rebekah.Aisenbrey@sanfordhealth.org 605-333-6374
Sanford Health Teresa Beach Director, Nutrition & Food Services, Gift Shops, & Volunteers Teresa.Beach@sanfordhealth.org 605-333-6675
Sioux Falls Area Humane Society Jennifer Nemec Animal Behavior Specialist/Volunteer Trainer jennifern@sfhumanesociety.com 605-338-4441
Sioux Falls Area Humane Society Dana Konzem Community Outreach Director danap@sfhumanesociety.com 605-338-4441
Sioux Falls Area Humane Society James Oppenheimer Executive Director jameso@sfhumanesociety.com 605-338-4441
St. Francis House Andy Wingert Volunteer Coordinator Volunteer@stfrancishouse.com 605-679-0915
Volunteers of America, Dakotas Tracie Phelps Community Partnership Coordinator t.phelps@voa-dakotas.org 605-214-3126
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